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NameSr. No. Seat No.

Merit List for        year

I II III IV Avg.

III

  PATEL JOY ASHVIN JAYA 10.00     1 7619687 10.00 10.0010.00 10.00

/ SHARMA TEJASWINI SUNIL ANJU 10.00     2 7619689 10.00 10.0010.00 10.00

/ SONI YAMA ASHOK VEENA 10.00     3 7619690 10.00 9.969.85 10.00

/ VIDHI JARIWALA  GEETA 9.70     4 7619697 9.70 9.459.00 9.40

/ CHAUDHARY PUSHPAKUMARI GULABRAM

SUKHI
9.70     5 7619680 9.85 9.358.60 9.25

/ AQSHA SANJANIA M. RAFI AYSHA 9.70     6 7619710 10.00 9.268.10 9.25

  JOSHI HARSH  ILA 9.55     7 7619683 10.00 9.158.25 8.80

/ SONWANI ANISHADEVI SUNILKUMAR

SHAKUNTALA
9.75     8 7619731 10.00 8.897.75 8.05

  SHARMA MANISHA SHRI LAXMINARAYAN

SUMAN DEVI
9.40     9 7619688 9.40 8.757.40 8.80

  RAY GYANLATA SHATRUGHAN ANITA 9.25    10 7619729 9.10 8.708.10 8.35

/ SHAH RIYA  JAGRUTI 9.00    11 7619730 9.40 8.648.15 8.00

  DHERU DHARAMVIR GOPALRAM RUKHMANI 8.80    12 7619695 8.80 8.617.90 8.95

  RAWAL MITESH CHUNILAL AMBA 8.85    13 7619708 9.10 8.597.75 8.65

/ KHILARI JINAL  JYOTI 8.80    14 7619700 9.15 8.518.05 8.05

  MUKHIYA RANJEET NAVALKISHOR LATA 9.10    15 7619722 9.40 8.517.20 8.35

  RATHORE SHIVPAL BHANWAR KIRAN 9.45    16 7619707 9.40 8.507.05 8.10

/ PARMAR ISHIKA  SHARMILA 8.20    17 7619686 8.40 8.448.60 8.55

/ MISTRY YASHVI RAKESH PARUL 7.90    18 7619684 8.25 8.117.95 8.35

  JAIN PRAKHAR NIRAJ ANTIM 8.05    19 7619682 8.30 7.988.15 7.40

/ PATYAL ABHILASHA SURJEET KIRAN 8.70    20 7619727 8.25 7.897.10 7.50

/ CHAVDA DARSHANA MANOJ KALPANA 8.05    21 7619681 8.30 7.857.55 7.50

  DEVARAM SHRAVANKUMAAR  BHURI 8.75    22 7619716 9.00 7.816.30 7.20

/ JHA ROSHNI MANOJ NIBHA 8.10    23 7619719 8.80 7.515.50 7.65

  SHAH SAMVEG RAJESH DIPTI 7.65    24 7619711 8.10 7.436.20 7.75

/ GURAV DHANASHREE DEEPAK DEEPIKA 8.55    25 7619718 8.30 7.386.00 6.65

/ WAGH SARIKA SANJAY PARVATI 8.30    26 7619732 8.80 7.255.50 6.40

/ PANDIT KARISHMA GANESH CHANDRAVATI

DEVI
8.40    27 7619725 8.15 7.235.85 6.50

/ PATEL URJA RAJNIKANT KAILASH 7.30    28 7619726 8.10 6.895.55 6.60

/ BHANDARI VIJAYLAXMI GOPAL GEETANJALI 6.50    29 7619693 7.25 6.866.65 7.05

  PANDEY MEHUL  KAMLA 7.10    30 7619705 8.10 6.855.60 6.60

  MEHROTRA SUMIT  SUMAN 6.90    31 7619720 6.10 6.195.45 6.30

  KUBAL YASH RAVI ROHINI 5.90    32 7619701 6.00 5.845.10 6.35

/ PANDEY SEJAL  ANJANA 4.95    33 7619724 5.25 5.486.55 5.15
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